Ordering Information
.035'' Over-the-wire System
PALMAZ GENESIS™ Stent on OPTA™ Pro (Large) PTA Catheter
• Recommended inflation pressure : 8 atm
PALMAZ GENESIS™ Stent
on OPTA™ Pro PTA Catheter
(Large)
    Balloon  Unexpanded Expanded Sheath  Guiding   Catalog Number

   10 x 30 29 24 7 9 (.098")  PG2910PPS  PG2910PPX
   10 x 40 39 32 7 9 (.098")  PG3910PPS  PG3910PPX
Ordering Information
.035" STORQ™
Steerable Guidewires
BRITE TIP™
Sheath Introducers
The PALMAZ GENESIS™ Stent on OPTA™ Pro PTA Catheter can be used with other Cordis products.
The products listed hereunder are only a selection. Please contact your local sales representative for further
information on product compatibilities.
For Healthcare Professionals Only.
Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, side
effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions. As part of its continuous product development policy, Cordis reserves the right
to change product specifications without prior notification. Please contact your Cordis representative for additional product availability
information. CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, BRITE TIP, STORQ, OPTA and PALMAZ GENESIS are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in
the US and/or in other countries. © 2023 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100549930-3  01/2023
Complementary Cordis Products
     Diameter  Tip   Tip  Length  Catalogue
   (in) Flexibility Shape (cm) Number
   .035 Standard Straight  180 503-456
   .035 Standard Angled 180 503-456J
   .035 Standard Modified J 180 503-456MJ
   .035 Standard Straight 300 503-456X
   .035 Standard Angled 300 503-456Y
   .035 Standard Modified J 300 503-456MY
  Cannula usable length  Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Catalogue Number
  (cm) 6F 7F 8F
  11 401-611 M 401-711 M  401-811 M
  23 401-623 M 401-723 M  401-823 M